WALL-E 2.0
Compact surface mounted LED luminaire of latest-gene-
ration, characterized by a very high efficiency, perfect for
residential applications.
Housing: 6/10 steel sheet, painted with polyester
powders to guarantee an excellent resistance to chemi-
cal agents.
Diffuser: polycarbonate Makrolon® DX.

Bianco
White
COLORE STANDARD
STANDARD COLOUR
N
ew
Wall-e 2.0
Standard
Bianco RAL 9003
RAL 9003 White
Wall-e 2.0
A richiesta / On request
Nero RAL 9005
RAL 9005 Black
298 299
630OP01840W.1012	 1 LM 840	 11,5W	 2180	 1530	 300	 1,55
630OP01840W.1015	 1 LM 840	 15W	 2810	 1970	 400	 1,70
630OP01840W.1020	 1 LM 840	 20W	 3420	 2395	 500	 1,75
630OP01830W.1012	 1 LM 830	 11,5W	 2100	 1470	 300	 1,55
630OP01830W.1015	 1 LM 830	 15W	 2750	 1925	 400	 1,70
630OP01830W.1020	 1 LM 830	 20W	 3350	 2345	 500	 1,75
CODICE	 DESCRIZIONE 	 POTENZA	 FLUSSO NOMINALE	 FLUSSO NETTO	 CORRENTE	 PESO NETTO
Code	 Description	 Power(W)	 Typical flux(lm)	 Net output(lm)	 Current(mA)	 Net weight(Kg)
* Standard version
Art. +	 Optic + 	 Wiring Options + 	 CRI & °K + 	 Body colour + 	 Fig. + 	 W